THE

ELLAR

BAR

ON DRAUGHT

Thatchers 4.8%
Guinness 41%
San Miguel 5.0%

Half

£2.40
£2.60
£2.50

By THE BOTTLE

Heineken Zero

Becks

Corona

Budweiser

Peroni

Bulmers

Newcastle Brown

Old Mout Ciders
Koppaberg straw/lime
Islander

Doom Bar

Dark Side of the Wight
Tanglefoot

VODKA

Smirnoff Red
Absolute
Absolute Vanilla
Ketel One
Mermaid Salt

Grey Goose
Au

WHISKY

Famous Grouse
Bells

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Glenmorangie

0.0%
5.0%
4.5%
4.5%
51%
4.5%
4.7%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.3%
5.0%
5.0%

37.5%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
35.2%

40%
40%
40%
40%
35%
40%

Pint

£4.80
£5.20
£5.00

£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.30
£4.80
£4.90
£5.00
£5.00
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

£2.95
£3.05
£3.05
£3.30
£3.80
£3.95
£3.30

£2.95
£2.05
£3.05
£3.20
£3.20
£3.55

Rum
Bacardi 37.5% £2.95
Lambs 40%  £2.95
Captain Morgan's 40%  £2.95
Morgan's Spiced 35% £3.05
Kraken 40%  £3.50
\¥oods 57%  £3.50
Mermaid HMS Victory 57%  £3.80
BRANDY
Martell 40%  £3.50
Courvoisier 40%  £3.50
Remy martin 40%  £4.25
FORTIFIED
Martini Dry 15%  £2.90
Martini Rosso 15%  £2.90
Cockburns Fine Ruby 20%  £3.10
Taylors 20%  £3.50
Harveys Bristol Cream 17.5% £3.15
LIQUEUR

Advocaat 17.2% £250
Baileys (5o0ml) 17%  £3.50
Tia Maria 20%  £2.90
Pimm's (soml) 25%  £3.50
Archers 18%  £2.90
Pernod 40%  £2.90
Disaronno Amaretto  28%  £3.05
Cointreau 40%  £3.05
Kahlua 20%  £3.00
Malibu 21%  £2.05
Southern Comfort 35% £315
Sambuca: Black 38% £3.00

Classic 38% £3.00

Raspberry 38%  £3.00
Campari 25%  £250
Tequila 38%  £3.40
Aperol 11% £250
Chambord 16.5% £3.30
Drambuie 40%  3.20
Glayva 35%  3.20
Blue Curacao 20% 2.95
Cherry Brandy 24%  3.00

BoTTLE / CAN

Coke 330ml £2.00
Diet Coke 330ml  £2.00
Sprite Zero  330mL  £2.00
Juice 200ml  £150
Orange, Apple, Tomato,
Pineapple, Cranberry

J20 £2.00
Appletiser £2.00
Fanta £2.00
Still Water £1.50
Sparkling Water £150

SOFT DRINKS/MIXERS
ON DRAUGHT

Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade

Splash 50p
Half Pint £1.50
Large £2.00
Indian Tonic Water
Refreshingly Light Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Aromatic Tonic
Lemon Tonic
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale
£1.50
The Cellar Bar,
Sandown, Isle of
Wight
drink@thecellar.bar

Reservations: 01983

401155
Wifi: C3llar.B4r

ALSO SEE OUR SPECIALIST GIN, COCKTAIL AND WINE MENUS



