

San Miguel

ON DRAUGHT Half Pint Thatchers 4.8% £2.40 £4.80 Guinness 4.1% £2.60 £5.20

5.0%

£2.50 £5.00

BY THE BOTTLE		
Heineken Zero	0.0%	£3.00
Becks	5.0%	£3.50
Corona	4.5%	£4.00
Budweiser	4.5%	£4.00
Peroni	5.1%	£4.30
Bulmers	4.5%	£4.80
Newcastle Brown	4.7%	£4.90
Old Mout Ciders	4.0%	£5.00
Koppaberg straw/lime	4.0%	£5.00
Islander	4.0%	£4.90
Doom Bar	4.3%	£4.90
Dark Side of the Wight	5.0%	£4.90
Tanglefoot	5.0%	£4.90

Vodka		
Smirnoff Red	37.5%	£2.95
Absolute	40%	£3.05
Absolute Vanilla	40%	£3.05
Ketel One	40%	£3.30
Mermaid Salt	40%	£3.80
Grey Goose	40%	£3.95
Au	35.2%	£3.30

WHISKY			
Famous Grouse	40%	£2.95	
Bells	40%	£2.95	
Jameson	40%	£3.05	
Jack Daniels	40%	£3.20	
Jack Daniels Honey	35%	£3.20	
Glenmorangie	40%	£3.55	

Ruм		
Bacardi	37.5%	£2.95
Lambs	40%	£2.95
Captain Morgan's	40%	£2.95
Morgan's Spiced	35%	£3.05
Kraken	40%	£3.50
Woods	57%	£3.50
Mermaid HMS Victory	57%	£3.80

Brandy		
Martell	40%	£3.50
Courvoisier	40%	£3.50
Remy martin	40%	£4.25

FORTIFIED		
Martini Dry	15%	£2.90
Martini Rosso	15%	£2.90
Cockburns Fine Ruby	20%	£3.10
Taylors	20%	£3.50
Harveys Bristol Cream	17.5%	£3.15
LIQUEUR		

LIQUEUR			
Advocaat	17.2%	£2.50	
Baileys (50ml)	17%	£3.50	
Tia Maria	20%	£2.90	
Pimm's (50ml)	25%	£3.50	
Archers	18%	£2.90	
Pernod	40%	£2.90	
Disaronno Amaretto	28%	£3.05	
Cointreau	40%	£3.05	
Kahlua	20%	£3.00	
Malibu	21%	£2.95	
Southern Comfort	35%	£3.15	
Sambuca: Black	38%	£3.00	
Classic	38%	£3.00	
Raspberry	38%	£3.00	
Campari	25%	£2.50	
Tequila	38%	£3.40	
Aperol	11%	£2.50	
Chambord	16.5%	£3.30	
Drambuie	40%	3.20	
Glayva	35%	3.20	
Blue Curacao	20%	2.95	
Cherry Brandy	24%	3.00	

BOTTLE / CAN Coke 330ml £2.00 Diet Coke 330ml £2.00 Sprite Zero 330ml £2.00 Juice 200ml £1.50 Orange, Apple, Tomato, Pineapple, Cranberry J20 £2.00 **Appletiser** £2.00 Fanta £2.00 Still Water £1.50 Sparkling Water £1.50

SOFT DRINKS/MIXERS ON DRAUGHT Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade Splash 50p Half Pint £1.50 Large £2.00



Sandown, Isle of Wight drink@thecellar.bar Reservations: 01983 401155 Wifi: C3llar.B4r